
 
Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2024 

in
 DV-System DAVID21+ 

 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft   2.53.10  

25m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren I  Seite: 1  

Stand: 28.01.2024  14:21  Uhr Gesamt  10er/9er/8er 7er/6er  
        

1 1200 SC Rammelsbach 1 1082 Ringe 22 78 20   

  482 Müller, Axel 375     
  419 Hernandez Delgado, Fernando 361     

  436 Geiß, Sascha 346     

2 1200 SC Rammelsbach 3 962 Ringe 26 70 24  

  151 Welsch, Volker 327     
  398 Schuhmacher, Denise 324     

  496 Kartarius, Hilmar 311     

3 1200 SC Rammelsbach 2 859 Ringe 7 37 47 26  

  467 Torabi-Goudarzi, Sassan Ramin305     
  444 Schmitt, Oliver 295     

  194 Naumann, Achim 259     

4 1200 SC Rammelsbach 4 857 Ringe 48 22 6  4  

  494 Jung, Ingo 350     
  486 Hanz, Mario 324     

  334 Dingert, Werner 183     

 
 

5 1200 SC Rammelsbach 5 690 Ringe 3 16 12 30  

  497 Kartarius, Ingo 287     
  156 Weber, Roman 219     

  523 Doleski, Oliver 184     
         



 
Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2024 
 

in DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel       2.53.10 
25m Pistole 9mm Luger   Herren I     Seite:1 

Stand: 28.01.2024 14:23  Uhr 

PSSB-Rekord: 0 
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt  

          

1 398 Schuhmacher, Denise 1200 SC Rammelsbach 3 74 83 83 84 324 

2 467 Torabi-Goudarzi, Sassan ... 1200 SC Rammelsbach 2 72 72 80 81 305 

3 444 Schmitt, Oliver  1200 SC Rammelsbach 2 65 64 83 83 295 

           



 
Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2024 
 

in DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel       2.53.12 
25m Pistole 9mm Luger   Herren II     Seite:    1 

Stand: 28.01.2024 14:23 Uhr 

PSSB-Rekord: 0 
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt  

         

1 419 Hernandez Delgado, Fern... 1200 SC Rammelsbach 1 86 89 92 94 361 

2 436 Geiß, Sascha  1200 SC Rammelsbach 1 82 83 90 91 346 

3 69 Löwe, Max  1200 SV St. Hubertus Herschweiler 81 65 92 91 329 

           



 
Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2024 
 

in DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel       2.53.14 
25m Pistole 9mm Luger   Herren III     Seite:    1 

Stand: 28.01.2024 14:24 Uhr 

PSSB-Rekord: 0 
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt  

           

1 482 Müller, Axel  1200 SC Rammelsbach 1 92 93 95 95 375 

2 494 Jung, Ingo  1200 SC Rammelsbach 4 88 86 89 87 350 

3 609 Mohr, Martin  1200 SV Germanya Ruthweiler 85 91 84 85 345 

4 486 Hanz, Mario  1200 SC Rammelsbach 4 66 82 88 88 324 

5 496 Kartarius, Hilmar  1200 SC Rammelsbach 3 70 79 81 81 311 

6 497 Kartarius, Ingo  1200 SC Rammelsbach 5 55 83 74 75 287 

7 194 Naumann, Achim  1200 SC Rammelsbach 2 57 68 67 67 259 

8 523 Doleski, Oliver  1200 SC Rammelsbach 5 40 46 50 48 184 

           



 
Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2024 
 

in DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel       2.53.16 
25m Pistole 9mm Luger   Herren IV     Seite:    1 

Stand: 28.01.2024 14:24 Uhr 

PSSB-Rekord: 0 
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt  

           

1 151 Welsch, Volker  1200 SC Rammelsbach 3 79 74 87 87 327 

2 156 Weber, Roman  1200 SC Rammelsbach 5 42 56 60 61 219 

3 334 Dingert, Werner  1200 SC Rammelsbach 4 48 50 40 45 183 

4 712 Clemens, Dieter  1200 SV Wahnwegen 27 52 39 38 156 

            


